10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Executive Director
District Manager

Mt. House General Manager
Mt House Public Works
Director

District Manager
General Manager
General Manager
Manager

District Manager
General Manager
District Manager
Manager

General Manager
General Manager
Assistant Director

Manager (Retired)

Director of Scientific Technical
Services

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

West Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Napa County Mosquito
Abatement District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

West Side Mosquito and Vector

Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Admin.

Administration

Mountain House

Mountain House

Administration

Administration

Administration

Mosquito Abatement

Executive

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Admin.

Administration

Scientific Technical
Services

Total Wages

$234,219

$228,986

$215,381

$194,790

$178,304

$174,429

$172,954

$172,892

$171,663

$166,067

$164,938

$160,896

$147,994

$146,457

$145,286

$144,898

$140,007

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$44,833
$65,079
$67,028
$67,475
$49,242

$109,782

$48,711
$49,591
$21,158
$53,950
$66,682
$13,220
$45,327
$55,085
$37,377

$79,016

$16,294



18.

19.

20.

21.
22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

District Manager
Director of Operations
Manager

Manager

Mt. House Admin Services
Director

District Manager
Administrative Finance
Manager

General Manager
Manager/Biologist

District Manager

General Manager

Director of Communications

Manager

IT Manager

Human Resources Manager

Assistant Manager

Scientific Operations Manager

Assistant Manager

Financial/Benefits Manager

Lake County Vector Control

District

Orange County Mosquito and

Vector Control District

San Joaquin County Mosquito

and Vector Control

Eastside Mosquito Abatement

Mountain House Community

Services District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito

and Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Placer Mosquito and Vector

Control District

Monterey County Mosquito

Abatement District

San Mateo County Mosquito

and Vector Control District

Delta Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and

Vector Control District

Administration

Operations

Administration

Administrative

Mountain House

Officer

Administration

Administration

Administration

Executive

Administration

Communications

Administration

Information Systems

Administration

Administration

Surveillance

Operations

Administration

$138,610

$138,448

$135,059

$133,942
$133,859

$133,411

$133,169

$132,891

$132,508

$132,308

$131,788
$130,418

$129,818

$129,676

$128,388

$128,176

$125,409

$124,130

$120,796

$55,971

$17,264

$66,493

$50,466
$29,502

$18,519

$43,666

$35,788

$18,182

$57,000

$2,046
$15,674

$41,635

$21,136

$36,951

$59,861

$42,699

$52,219

$62,535



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.
54.

55.

District Manager
Manager-Entomologist
Manager

Operations Manager
Science Programs Manager
Public Affairs Manager
Public Outreach Manager
District Manager

Field Supervisor

Deputy Sheriff Il

Assistant Manager

Finance Director

Vector Control Inspector Il
Assistant Manager
Director of Administrative
Services

GIS Coordinator

General Manager

Vector Control Inspector Il

Manager

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Consolidated Mosquito
Abatement District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Shasta Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Mountain House Community
Services District

San Mateo County Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Mateo County Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

San Joaquin County Mosquito
and Vector Control

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Borrego Water District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Management
Administration
Administration
Officer
Operations
Administration
Public Outreach
Administration
Operations
Sheriff-Mountain
House
Operations
Administration
Operations
Administration
Administrative Services

Operations

Office

Operations

Administration

$118,665

$118,399

$117,645

$117,025

$116,710

$116,683

$116,666

$116,496

$116,341

$115,969

$115,324

$115,079

$114,767

$114,633

$114,608

$114,413

$113,339
$113,335

$113,278

$27,617

$28,361

$34,816

$10,102

$62,326

$54,677

$32,740

$32,720

$61,391

$82,482

$62,551

$54,540

$14,594

$60,681

$12,101

$13,307

$37,941
$13,696

$34,270



56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Senior Vector Control Inspector
Il

Vector Control Inspector Il
Biologist

Lead Supervisor

Operations Director

Deputy Sheriff Il

Vector Ecologist

General Manager

Operations Director

Scientific Technical Services
Director

Manager

Vector-Borne Contl Tech V
District Manager
Shop/Facilities Coordinator
Director Of Fiscal Operations
Executive Assistant/Clerk of the
Board

Entomologist

Laboratory Director

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

West Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Delano Mosquito Abatement
District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Kern Mosquito and Vector
Control

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Placer Mosquito and Vector
Control District

San Mateo County Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Operations
Operations
Biologist

Control Operations
Operations
Sheriff-Mountain
House
Surveillance
Administration
Operations
Scientific Technical
Services

Admin

Field

Mosquito Control
Operations
Administration
Executive

Lab

Laboratory

$113,119

$112,831

$112,094

$111,186

$111,186

$110,016

$109,614

$109,264

$108,000

$107,699

$106,910

$106,868

$106,493

$105,773

$105,624

$105,433

$104,379

$104,338

$15,197

$14,920

$32,531

$36,113

$41,606

$70,299

$32,046

$35,062

$32,287

$40,469

$6,675

$21,383

$61,510

$55,027

$47,866

$14,238

$27,738

$68,726



74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.
89.

90.

91.

92.

Supervisor

Laboratory Director
Vector Ecology Mgr.

It Systems Administrator
Gen. Field Operations Mgr.
Director Of Community Affairs
Mechanic Il

Field Supervisor

Vector Control Inspector IlI
Vector Control Inspector Il
District Manager

District Manager

Vehicle Maintenance
Coordinator

Field Supervisor

Chief Pilot (A&E)

Scientific Director

Pub. Educ. Specialist V

Biologist

Programs Supervisor

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Northwest Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Antelope Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Fresno Mosquito and Vector
Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Eastside Mosquito Abatement

West Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Field

Laboratory

Field

Administration

Field

Community Affairs

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Management

Operations

Operations

Pilot
Ecology

Admin.

Lab

Operations

$104,056

$103,990

$103,960

$103,457

$102,886

$102,851

$102,709

$102,419

$102,229

$102,024

$101,800

$101,799

$101,737

$101,551

$100,760
$100,417

$100,375

$99,979

$99,959

$33,865

$8,626

$22,914

$48,595

$31,264

$17,395

$63,208

$38,635

$14,846

$13,696

$29,267

$57,173

$13,824

$55,856

$21,720
$44,614

$22,389

$55,827

$62,092



93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Mt. House-Administrative
Analyst

Specialty Field Oper. Mgr.
Programs Supervisor
Programs Supervisor

Field Supervisor

Vector Control Inspector Il

Biologist

Entomologist

Mountain House Community
Services District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Orange County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

San Joaquin County Mosquito
and Vector Control

Mountain House

Field

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Laboratory

$99,538

$99,532

$99,332

$99,332

$99,142

$98,999

$98,544

$98,362

$34,480

$28,266

$66,968

$54,313

$19,656

$13,451

$53,748

$56,507



