	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Executive Director		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Admin.	\$234,219	\$44,833
2.	District Manager		Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$228,986	\$65,079
3.	Mt. House General Manager		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$215,381	\$67,028
4.	Mt House Public Works Director		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$194,790	\$67,475
5.	District Manager		West Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$178,304	\$49,242
6.	General Manager		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$174,429	\$109,782
7.	General Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$172,954	\$48,711
8.	Manager		Napa County Mosquito Abatement District	Mosquito Abatement	\$172,892	\$49,591
9.	District Manager		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Executive	\$171,663	\$21,158
10.	General Manager		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$166,067	\$53,950
11.	District Manager		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$164,938	\$66,682
12.	Manager		Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$160,896	\$13,220
13.	General Manager		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Administration	\$147,994	\$45,327
14.	General Manager		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	Administration	\$146,457	\$55,085
15.	Assistant Director		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Admin.	\$145,286	\$37,377
16.	Manager (Retired)		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$144,898	\$79,016
17.	Director of Scientific Technical Services		Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Scientific Technical Services	\$140,007	\$16,294

18.	District Manager	Lake County Vector Control District	Administration	\$138,610	\$55,971
19.	Director of Operations	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$138,448	\$17,264
20.	Manager	San Joaquin County Mosquito and Vector Control	Administration	\$135,059	\$66,493
21.	Manager	Eastside Mosquito Abatement	Administrative	\$133,942	\$50,466
22.	Mt. House Admin Services Director	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$133,859	\$29,502
23.	District Manager	San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Officer	\$133,411	\$18,519
24.	Administrative Finance Manager	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$133,169	\$43,666
25.	General Manager	Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$132,891	\$35,788
26.	Manager/Biologist	Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$132,508	\$18,182
27.	District Manager	San Mateo County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Executive	\$132,308	\$57,000
28.	General Manager	Delta Vector Control District	Administration	\$131,788	\$2,046
29.	Director of Communications	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Communications	\$130,418	\$15,674
30.	Manager	Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$129,818	\$41,635
31.	IT Manager	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Information Systems	\$129,676	\$21,136
32.	Human Resources Manager	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$128,388	\$36,951
33.	Assistant Manager	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$128,176	\$59,861
34.	Scientific Operations Manager	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$125,409	\$42,699
35.	Assistant Manager	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$124,130	\$52,219
36.	Financial/Benefits Manager	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$120,796	\$62,535

37.	District Manager	Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Management	\$118,665	\$27,617
38.	Manager-Entomologist	Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Administration	\$118,399	\$28,361
39.	Manager	Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$117,645	\$34,816
40.	Operations Manager	San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Officer	\$117,025	\$10,102
41.	Science Programs Manager	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$116,710	\$62,326
42.	Public Affairs Manager	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$116,683	\$54,677
43.	Public Outreach Manager	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Public Outreach	\$116,666	\$32,740
44.	District Manager	Shasta Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$116,496	\$32,720
45.	Field Supervisor	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$116,341	\$61,391
46.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mountain House Community Services District	Sheriff-Mountain House	\$115,969	\$82,482
47.	Assistant Manager	San Mateo County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$115,324	\$62,551
48.	Finance Director	San Mateo County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$115,079	\$54,540
49.	Vector Control Inspector III	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$114,767	\$14,594
50.	Assistant Manager	San Joaquin County Mosquito and Vector Control	Administration	\$114,633	\$60,681
51.	Director of Administrative Services	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administrative Services	\$114,608	\$12,101
52.	GIS Coordinator	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$114,413	\$13,307
53.	General Manager	Borrego Water District	Office	\$113,339	\$37,941
54.	Vector Control Inspector III	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$113,335	\$13,696
55.	Manager	Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$113,278	\$34,270

56.	Senior Vector Control Inspector	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$113,119	\$15,197
57.	Vector Control Inspector II	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$112,831	\$14,920
58.	Biologist	Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Biologist	\$112,094	\$32,531
59.	Lead Supervisor	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$111,186	\$36,113
60.	Operations Director	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Operations	\$111,186	\$41,606
61.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mountain House Community Services District	Sheriff-Mountain House	\$110,016	\$70,299
62.	Vector Ecologist	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$109,614	\$32,046
63.	General Manager	Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$109,264	\$35,062
64.	Operations Director	West Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$108,000	\$32,287
65.	Scientific Technical Services Director	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Scientific Technical Services	\$107,699	\$40,469
66.	Manager	Delano Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$106,910	\$6,675
67.	Vector-Borne Contl Tech V	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$106,868	\$21,383
68.	District Manager	Kern Mosquito and Vector Control	Mosquito Control	\$106,493	\$61,510
69.	Shop/Facilities Coordinator	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$105,773	\$55,027
70.	Director Of Fiscal Operations	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$105,624	\$47,866
71.	Executive Assistant/Clerk of the Board	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Executive	\$105,433	\$14,238
72.	Entomologist	Placer Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$104,379	\$27,738
73.	Laboratory Director	San Mateo County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$104,338	\$68,726

74.	Supervisor	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$104,056	\$33,865
75.	Laboratory Director	Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Laboratory	\$103,990	\$8,626
76.	Vector Ecology Mgr.	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$103,960	\$22,914
77.	It Systems Administrator	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$103,457	\$48,595
78.	Gen. Field Operations Mgr.	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$102,886	\$31,264
79.	Director Of Community Affairs	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Community Affairs	\$102,851	\$17,395
80.	Mechanic II	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$102,709	\$63,208
81.	Field Supervisor	Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$102,419	\$38,635
82.	Vector Control Inspector III	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$102,229	\$14,846
83.	Vector Control Inspector III	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$102,024	\$13,696
84.	District Manager	Antelope Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$101,800	\$29,267
85.	District Manager	Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Management	\$101,799	\$57,173
86.	Vehicle Maintenance Coordinator	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$101,737	\$13,824
87.	Field Supervisor	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$101,551	\$55,856
88.	Chief Pilot (A&E)	Eastside Mosquito Abatement	Pilot	\$100,760	\$21,720
89.	Scientific Director	West Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Ecology	\$100,417	\$44,614
90.	Pub. Educ. Specialist V	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Admin.	\$100,375	\$22,389
91.	Biologist	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$99,979	\$55,827
92.	Programs Supervisor	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$99,959	\$62,092

93.	Mt. House-Administrative Analyst	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$99,538	\$34,480
94.	Specialty Field Oper. Mgr.	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$99,532	\$28,266
95.	Programs Supervisor	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$99,332	\$66,968
96.	Programs Supervisor	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$99,332	\$54,313
97.	Field Supervisor	Sacramento-Yolo Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$99,142	\$19,656
98.	Vector Control Inspector III	Orange County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$98,999	\$13,451
99.	Biologist	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$98,544	\$53,748
100.	Entomologist	San Joaquin County Mosquito and Vector Control	Laboratory	\$98,362	\$56,507